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 10 Ben Dames  Uur=12:39
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Dieltjens Marie          HAMM O1 1331 3:24.0010
De Smet Delfine          LAT O2 386 3:34.0010
Verhulst Lily            LAT O3 1489 3:44.0010
De Schepper Elize        ACW O4 726 3:46.0010
Ooms Maelys              GRIM V5 1656 3:47.0010
De Lange Nora            BRAB A6 1703 3:50.0010
Loos Silke               AVKA A7 822 3:51.0010
Cools Hannah             AVKA A8 672 3:52.0010
Moerloos Noor            ACW O9 1391 3:52.0010
Thys Eline               ABES A10 919 3:54.0010
Rottiers Laura           LEBB O11 421 3:57.0010
De kempeneer June        LEBB O12 343 3:57.0010
De Wilde Janne           SPBO A13 861 4:00.0010
Rombauts Mila            SPBO A14 1055 4:05.0010
Bevers Mila              SPBO A15 1683 4:06.0010
De Cuyper Stien          DAC V16 1575 4:07.0010
Dutoy Anouk              RIEM O17 337 4:08.0010
De Wilde Lisa            DAC V18 1571 4:09.0010
Van Roy Liv              SPBO A19 1372 4:11.0010
Van Heddeghem Lies       HAMM O20 610 4:12.0010
Vermeiren Charlotte      SPBO A21 1192 4:13.0010
Michiels Lies            LEBB O22 419 4:14.0010
Schollaert, Lili GRIM23 9980 4:16.0010
Van Opstal Febe          RAM A24 132 4:17.0010
Somers Jente             VOLH O25 1138 4:18.0010
Rooms Amber              ACW O26 716 4:20.0010
Scheppers Stella         VAC V27 1222 4:21.0010
Miseur Fien              RAM A28 153 4:22.0010
De Munck Lisa            GRIM V29 427 4:22.0010
Van Den Brande Elise     SPBO A30 1191 4:22.0010
Delellio Lien            VAC V31 2036 4:22.0010
Mertens, Nienke RAM 32 9978 4:22.0010
De Vylder Yinthe         HAMM O33 976 4:22.0010
Van Raemdonck, Amelie VOLH34 9973 4:22.0010
Pauwels Noor             SPBO A35 760 4:22.0010
Smidts Estelle           LOND V36 862 4:22.0010
Cleemput Luna            SPBO A37 1468 4:22.0010
Van Vlem Julie           RCG O38 144 4:22.0010
De Becker Nyhme          DAC V39 1612 4:22.0010
De Smet Jitse            SPBO A40 307 4:22.0010
Yserbyt Mirthe           SPBO A41 633 4:22.0010
Verhoeven Femke          AVKA A42 829 4:22.0010
Baleine Anissa           ACW O43 1594 4:22.0010
Van Heddeghem Layia      HAMM O44 608 4:22.0010

 09 Ben Dames  Uur=12:55
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Desseyn Daphne           AVR W1 616 3:14.0009
Vercammen Lies           ACW O2 1388 3:19.0009
Rooms Indra              HAMM O3 606 3:23.0009
De Gheele, Silke NA  4 9975 3:25.0009
Ooms Linde               HAMM O5 597 3:29.0009
De Cuyper Loes           DAC V6 1515 3:30.0009
Sterck Ayleen            DUFF A7 202 3:32.0009
Constant Elise           VOLH O8 1131 3:33.0009
Vos Cara                 DAC V9 1713 3:33.0009
Ilegems Mona             SPBO A10 172 3:37.0009
Vaerten Noor             AVKA A11 673 3:38.0009
Lambrechts Joëlle WIBO12 2112 3:39.0010
Van Aken Jena            SPBO A13 1239 3:42.0009
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Van der Vloet, Sabine NA  14 9982 3:44.0009
Somers Fien              VOLH O15 1137 3:45.0009
Dom Hannelore            VAC V16 355 3:47.0009
Boerjan Milou            BRAB A17 1512 3:48.0009
Van Wemmel Mare          LOND V18 756 3:49.0009
Schollaert Kika          GRIM V19 1654 3:50.0009
Devincke Ayline          VOLH O20 1127 3:52.0009
Van Lent Jenthe          SPBO A21 898 3:58.0009
Wuyts Hannah             DUFF A22 287 3:59.0009
Welvaert Arlieke         RIEM O23 1007 4:01.0009
Melotte Maider           RAM A24 2062 4:02.0009
Wouters Lotte            SPBO A25 778 4:03.0009
Vingherhoets Fleur       AVKA A26 1212 4:04.0009
Vanhentenrijk Toni       SPBO A27 169 4:05.0009
Koppen Anouk             ACW O28 1158 4:07.0009
De Jonge Charlotte       ACG O29 1501 4:10.0009
Willaert Camie           AVKA A30 604 4:11.0009
Boussattati, Imane NA  31 9974 4:12.0009
Legroux Kaat             LAT O32 388 4:15.0009
Stockmans Floor          LOND V33 48 4:18.0009
Ben Azzuz Layina         DAC V34 1661 4:19.0009
Kienen Dieuwke           AVKA A35 821 4:30.0009
Schilders Elisabeth      SPBO A36 1119 4:50.0009

 08 Pup Dames  Uur=13:15
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

De Bruyn Elise           AVLO O1 3853 5:08.0008
Verhelst Lise            RAM A2 3499 5:10.0008
Dewil Mirte              BONH A3 3605 5:17.0008
Vande Voorde Jade        SPBO A4 3551 5:28.0008
Broodtaerts Lore         OPW V5 3586 5:37.0008
Claeys Bo                LOND V6 4072 5:39.0008
Eliano Marthe            OPW V7 3806 5:41.0008
Holsbeke Eva             RCG O8 3506 5:42.0008
Vanheel Louise           AVKA A9 4451 5:43.0008
Vanhentenrijk Sam        SPBO A10 3554 5:44.0008
Van Ingelgem Bente       LEBB O11 3912 5:45.0008
Leboda Nina              AVKA A12 4052 5:46.0008
Van Cleuvenbergen Kato   KAPE A13 3766 5:48.0008
Van De Casserie Ella     VOLH O14 4599 5:50.0008
Wijns Camille            DAC V15 5018 5:56.0008
Czajkowski Loes          SPBO A16 3546 5:57.0008
Baten, Josefien NA  17 9981 5:58.0008
Van Campenhout Dieuwke   LEBB O18 4213 6:00.0008
Saerens Lore             VAC V19 4918 6:02.0008
Dierickx Margaux         HAMM O20 4001 6:03.0008
Baert Gitte              ACW O21 3660 6:04.0008
Vercauteren Violetta     ACW O22 3746 6:05.0008
Haverals Yuna            LOND V23 3435 6:06.0008
Jacobs Ines              BONH A24 3616 6:08.0008
Luypaert Lilou           RAM A25 4246 6:11.0008
Maes Ileana              VOLH O26 4581 6:13.0008
Van den Eede Janne       RAM A27 4083 6:17.0008
De Proft Lore            LEBB O28 3757 6:19.0008
De Cock Renske           VOLH O29 4572 6:21.0008
Cools Emma               AVKA A30 4122 6:23.0008
De Ridder Lia            LEBB O31 3759 6:24.0008
De Wilde Line            SPBO A32 4272 6:25.0008
Van Opstal Wietse        RAM A33 3498 6:26.0008
Bogaerts, Jorun AVKA34 5528 6:30.0008
Barrez Lillith           DAC V35 5017 6:31.0008
Claeys Lore              ACDL O36 4825 6:32.0008
Dalemans Marie           SPBO A37 5139 6:37.0008
Muyldermans Talitha      ACW O38 3935 6:38.0008
Lagaert Eline            VOLH O39 4579 6:41.0008
De Waele Lotte           VOLH O40 4576 6:42.0008
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Grisar Sjauke            SPBO A41 3547 6:43.0008
Van Puymbroeck Chelsy    VOLH O42 4963 6:50.0008
Dombrecht Saar           RCG O43 3505 6:56.0008
Ryckmans Yanaika         AVKA A44 4871 7:12.0008
Van Riet Selene          GRIM V45 4864 7:25.0008
Rottiers Lobke           LEBB O46 3831 7:49.0008
Segers Mia               VOLH O47 4586 7:53.0008

 07 Pup Dames  Uur=13:28
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Mathys Xanthe            ACG O1 5031 5:07.0007
Van Mulders Auke         DEIN O2 3465 5:11.0007
De bolle Febe            ACG O3 4327 5:14.0007
Depoortere Claire        ACG O4 4328 5:16.0007
De Gussem Jutta          DUFF A5 4344 5:19.0007
Van Lokeren Phebe        ACW O6 3662 5:20.0007
Van der Vurst Inez       VAC V7 4172 5:23.0007
Wauman Louka             ACW O8 4605 5:30.0007
Taelemans Tine           OPW V9 3587 5:31.0007
Looverie Zina            LEBB O10 3911 5:32.0007
Bieseman Saar            OPW V11 3584 5:33.0007
Van Melkebeek Mira       DUFF A12 3670 5:34.0007
Drieghe Celeste          PEGA V13 3628 5:35.0007
De Wolf Jente            RCG O14 3503 5:37.0007
De Bosscher Elise        ACW O15 3618 5:40.0007
Deroover Erin            VAC V16 4474 5:45.0007
Inghelbrecht Mano        RCG O17 3985 5:45.0007
Cluydts Lien             DUFF A18 3593 5:46.0007
Van Bastelaere Jara      ACW O19 4606 5:47.0007
Van Eetvelt Danielle     SPBO A20 4273 5:48.0007
Cuyt Lize                SPBO A21 3545 5:50.0007
Servotte Xantippe        ROBA V22 4468 5:52.0007
Clopterop Jolien         RCG O23 3502 5:53.0007
Crucke Xiana             ACG O24 4287 5:54.0007
Van Eynde Emma           PEGA V25 3624 5:55.0007
Verriest Alesia          HAMM O26 4041 5:56.0007
Schellemans Elena        SPBO A27 3549 5:58.0007
Thoen Alexe              VOLH O28 4591 5:59.0007
Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA A29 4053 6:00.0007
Smekens Margaux          DAC V30 5070 6:00.0007
Chioua Lekhli Nour       ACW O31 5053 6:00.0007
Chiua Layla              HAMM O32 4040 6:00.0007
Gjura Nasfide            DAC V33 5311 6:00.0007
Du Caju Leonie           DAC V34 5015 6:00.0007
Van Wemmel Renske        OPW V35 3805 6:00.0007
Kuduro Djemine*          VAC V36 4925 6:00.0007
Devincke Yorine          VOLH O37 4568 6:00.0007
Baronheid Manon          DAC V38 5008 6:00.0007
Verelst Stien            SPBO A39 4919 6:00.0007
Van Raemdonck Norah      VOLH O40 4595 6:00.0007
Oosthoek Jade            DAC V41 5036 6:00.0007
Lagaert Julie            VOLH O42 4578 6:00.0007
Braem Lotte              RCG O43 3501 6:00.0007
De Sutter Emma           ACW O44 4149 6:00.0007
Verheecken Marthe        RCG O45 3743 6:00.0007
Geens Eveline            AVKA A46 4123 6:00.0007
Robberecht Kato          LEBB O47 4631 6:00.0007
Muyshondt Jade           PEGA V48 3627 6:00.0007
Biermans Zita            RAM A49 3500 6:00.0007
Kerremans Kaat           SPBO A50 4421 6:00.0007
Legroux Anne             LEBB O51 4221 6:00.0007
Lenaerts Hanne           SPBO A52 3548 6:00.0007
Vanhoomissen Lize        SPBO A53 4484 6:00.0007
Creemers Babette         VAC V54 4067 6:00.0007
Genijn Lisa              SPBO A55 4483 6:00.0007
Vos Noor                 DAC V56 5163 6:00.0007
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Somers Hanne             VOLH O57 4587 6:00.0007
Van Loon Evi             VOLH O58 4593 6:00.0007

 06 Min Dames  Uur=13:43
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Bremans Anne-sophie      ACHL A1 7769 7:56.0006
De Soete Zoë KAAG O2 7147 8:02.0006
Van Poucke Fran          ACW O3 7241 8:08.0006
Dejonghe Helena          ACW O4 8486 8:11.0006
Vandekerckhove Lowies    VAC V5 7763 8:12.0006
Potie Alyssa             RIEM O6 7896 8:13.0006
Doms Lore                DUFF A7 7123 8:14.0006
D'hooge Chloë      AVLO O8 7626 8:20.0006
Pynaert Bente            OPW V9 7125 8:21.0006
Bracke Raquel            RCG O10 7045 8:26.0006
Vercammen Kaat           ACW O11 8031 8:31.0006
Van Mieghem Estee        DAC V12 8169 8:34.0006
Verbeke Erinn            STAX O13 7285 8:36.0006
Paquay Femke             ACHL A14 6987 8:40.0006
Potie Ilona              RIEM O15 7897 8:43.0006
Van Roy Mira             SPBO A16 8027 8:44.0006
Delcour Mona             DAC V17 8209 8:50.0006
Lepoivre Nina            OPW V18 7190 8:51.0006
Vanhee Jana              ACG O19 7954 8:55.0006
Diddens Jytte            SPBO A20 7083 8:56.0006
De Jonge Louise          ACG O21 7326 8:58.0006
Muyshondt Emma           LEBB O22 7308 9:00.0006
Gheorghe Alessandra      LEBB O23 7585 9:05.0006
Moens Kiara              RIEM O24 7494 9:07.0006
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A25 8065 9:12.0006
Van Nauw Jakobien        VOLH O26 7852 9:15.0006
Goeman Zoe               SPBO A27 7091 9:21.0006
Daelemans Anais          SPBO A28 7358 9:21.0006
Rawoe Annabel            DAC V29 8170 9:25.0006
Van Der Elst Marie       DAC V30 8177 9:30.0006
Blommers Yentl           AVKA A31 7455 9:31.0006
Buyst Geike              SPBO A32 8093 9:32.0006
Devriendt Sara           GRIM V33 7006 9:35.0006
Schelkens Flore          SPBO A34 7478 9:42.0006
Suykens Renée            SPBO A35 7571 9:43.0006
D'Hont Lore              SPBO A36 7770 9:44.0006
Van Den Bossche Mila     SPBO A37 8092 9:45.0006
Devriendt Eden           GRIM V38 7005 9:52.0006
Schaerlaeken Ine         VAC V39 8454 9:53.0006
Mertens Rani             RAM A40 7988 10:11.0006
Teck Ashley              AVKA A41 7942 10:32.0006
Wijns Pauline            DAC V42 8178 10:40.0006
De Groote Fenne          SPBO A43 7082 10:41.0006
Michiels Zoë AVKA A44 7452 10:42.0006
Ilegems Lotte            SPBO A45 7376 11:19.0006
Stockmans Nele           LOND V46 6970 11:30.0006
Juxon-smith Emma         SPBO A47 7933 12:10.0006

 05 Min Dames  Uur=13:52
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Poppe Dorien             AVLO O1 7355 7:24.0005
Laureys Zoë              DUFF A2 7115 7:30.0005
Vander Cruyssen Maaike   AZW W3 7412 7:33.0005
Van Bossche Lisa         RIEM O4 7600 7:38.0005
Desmet Amélie            AZW W5 7385 7:40.0005
Verhavert Margot         SPBO A6 8058 7:47.0005
Bieseman Stien           OPW V7 7124 7:58.0005
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Loos Jinthe              HAMM O8 7450 8:02.0005
De Vleeschouwer Lucca    AVLO O9 7498 8:08.0005
Lambert Helena           VAC V10 8019 8:11.0005
Penneman Charlotte       ACW O11 7543 8:14.0005
Mussely Lise             RIEM O12 7112 8:16.0005
Van De Vijver Zoe        SPBO A13 8187 8:17.0005
Bruyland Lotte           GRIM V14 7007 8:23.0005
Van Campenhout Nienke    LEBB O15 7590 8:28.0005
De Waele Jarell          ROBA V16 7755 8:30.0005
Willems Brera            SPBO A17 7479 8:37.0005
Schellemans Emmelien     SPBO A18 7085 8:41.0005
Min Lena                 LYRA A19 7732 8:42.0005
Van Herreweghe Emma      RCG O20 7239 8:45.0005
Thys Sofie               VOLH O21 7837 8:46.0005
Van Aerschot Riet        SPBO A22 7723 8:50.0005
Van Raemdonck Delphine   VOLH O23 7853 8:50.0005
Seynaeve Janne           SPBO A24 7086 8:52.0005
Sakwe Naomi              RCG O25 7928 8:53.0005
Heyvaert Ella            LEBB O26 7252 8:54.0005
Van Wemmel Lotte         LEBB O27 7311 8:58.0005
Vande Cavey France       RCG O28 7420 9:06.0005
Quanjard Luka            VAC V29 7807 9:07.0005
Baekelant Joke           VOLH O30 7839 9:08.0005
Maes Annelore            VOLH O31 7847 9:10.0005
Blanckaert Femke         VOLH O32 7841 9:11.0005
Tay Sena                 RCG O33 8109 9:13.0005
Van Herreweghe Laure     RCG O34 7240 9:21.0005
Van Lent Chiara          SPBO A35 7662 9:22.0005
Creemers Esra            AVZK A36 8157 9:23.0005
Geboes Kaat              ACW O37 7180 9:25.0005
Martens Kaat             VOLH O38 7836 9:41.0005
Van Bel Ine              SPBO A39 7771 9:43.0005
Deroover Joss            VAC V40 7758 10:01.0005
Meuris Ina               AVKA A41 7457 10:03.0005
O'Brien Keiana Tyne*     ROBA V42 7511 10:17.0005
Boeykens Elise           ACW O43 7221 10:36.0005

  Cad Dames  Uur=14:19
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Vandeghinste Emma        DUFF A1 176 7:09.0003
D'hauwers Femke          RCG O2 80 7:26.0004
Raemdonck Madeleine      LEBB O3 253 7:31.0004
Vervoort Charlotte       LYRA A4 629 7:35.0004
Capa Nilay               RCG O5 331 7:49.0003
Quintelier Noor          LEBB O6 381 7:51.0004
De Jonghe Limme          ACW O7 171 7:54.0004
Van Eenaeme Hendrikje    VAC V8 929 8:02.0003
Willems Lotte            LAT O9 235 8:06.0003
Cuyt Joke                SPBO A10 105 8:09.0004
Huyck Larissa            LEBB O11 1030 8:11.0004
Frère Elise              ACG O12 536 8:12.0003
Bruynooghe Lore          RCG O13 74 8:12.0004
Van Den Bussche Marie    STAX O14 480 8:17.0003
Huyck Timea              LEBB O15 1031 8:18.0004
D'hollander Emma         LEBB O16 456 8:19.0003
Boogmans Matisse         PEGA V17 801 8:20.0004
De Ridder Floor          PEGA V18 590 8:22.0004
De Wolf Febe             RCG O19 79 8:27.0004
Dombrecht Sien           RCG O20 81 8:30.0004
Van Rie Felien           ACG O21 535 8:31.0004
Snauwaert Hannah         GRIM V22 660 8:35.0004
Uyttendaele Silke        ROBA V23 635 8:42.0004
Van Hulle Marion         RCG O24 206 8:47.0004
Lambert Marie            VAC V25 831 8:51.0003
Ysewyn Femke             AVLO O26 502 8:54.0003
Marievoet Mona           VAC V27 832 8:55.0003
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Vanderkimpen Britt       RCG O28 207 9:04.0003
Fonteyn Hannelore        RAM A29 1070 9:09.0004
De Landtsheer Britt      SPBO A30 140 9:19.0003
Van Nauw Karolijn        VOLH O31 565 9:23.0003
Engelaar Nona            LEBB O32 216 9:24.0004
De Dobbelaer Lore        VOLH O33 1133 9:26.0003
Geeroms Samantha         RAM A34 882 8:29.0003
Van Bel Noa              SPBO A35 649 8:30.0003
Eliano Hanne             OPW V36 241 8:41.0004
Goedermans Fran          GRIM V37 184 8:45.0004
Van Gucht Fien           SPBO A38 107 10:15.0003
Mertens Korintha         RAM A39 795 10:33.0003

  Sch Dames  Uur=14:45
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Van Lent Jana            VOLH O1 2777 15:07.0001
Meese Paulien            ACW O2 2457 15:09.0002
Willems Hanne            LAT O3 2515 15:10.0002
Boniver Alice            ACP V4 2633 15:30.0002
Buelens Seliha           RAM A5 2394 15:33.0002
Seghers Shania           AVLO O6 2716 15:35.0002
Spiessens Jana           SPBO A7 2414 15:50.0001
De Maeyer Sara           GRIM V8 2367 15:52.0002
Van Deuren Marthe        PEGA V9 2798 16:15.0001
Samson Tami              ROBA V10 2824 16:17.0001
Bongaerts Patricia       BVAC A11 3365 Mas 16:24.0066
Buys Thalia              VOLH O12 2763 16:26.0002
De Bruycker Carine       RCG O13 3350 Mas 16:31.0064
Van Severen Nora         HAMM O14 3202 16:32.0002
Domen Lies               BRAB A15 2758 16:33.0002
Van Den Bussche Johanna  STAX O16 2700 16:35.0002
Benoit Pia               SPBO A17 2719 16:35.0002
Defloor Eva              AVKA A18 2936 16:35.0002
Rooms Ann                HAMM O19 3432 Mas 16:39.0065
Bierebeeck Kristien      VAC V20 3475 Mas 16:46.0068
De Borger Margeaux       RAM A21 2393 16:48.0002
Van Wauwe Kato           ACW O22 2456 16:52.0002
Timmermans Marthe        ACP V23 2679 16:55.0001
Van Landeghem Ria        SPBO A24 3088 Mas 16:58.0057
Dhondt Amber             STAX O25 2356 17:01.0002
Van Den Driessche Iza    OPW V26 2445 17:04.0002
Stuyck Laura             LEBB O27 2984 17:06.0001
Claessens Amber          ROBA V28 2813 17:08.0002
Vuchelen Lotte           VAC V29 2925 17:10.0001
Wuestenberghs Deborah    RIEM O30 2439 17:16.0002
Cornu Yara               VOLH O31 2770 17:20.0001
Van Lokeren Chloë ACW O32 2475 17:21.0001
Cornelis Lise            ROBA V33 2825 17:40.0002
Luytens Hilde            RAM A34 2863 Mas 17:53.0064
Dedecker Marie-therese   LOND V35 3531 Mas 17:54.0056
De Roose Christine       RIEM O36 3103 Mas 18:07.0063
Duvivier Els             LEBB O37 3154 Mas 18:16.0060
Bijl Mirthe              SPBO A38 3086 18:25.0002
Caluwé Sonja             ZWAT A39 3058 Mas 18:28.0053
De Ridder Gerda          LOND V40 2707 Mas 18:32.0061
Charlier Kris            BAV V41 3543 Mas 18:35.0063
Moens Marie              SPBO A42 2812 Mas 18:48.0055
De Cock Marie-jose       LOND V43 2708 Mas 18:57.0056
Scholliers Hilde         LEBB O44 3484 Mas 19:25.0062
Andries Gerda            AVKA A45 3070 Mas 20:09.0065
Smet Sita                ROBA V46 2641 20:20.0002
Buyle Marie-Jeanne       VS  O47 2990 Mas 20:28.0052
Van Nuffel Else          RAM A48 2862 Mas 20:55.0060
Hendrickx Maya           VOLH O49 2773 21:29.0002
De Mars Hinde            GRIM V50 3182 Mas 21:55.0065
Pintens Sarah            VOLH O51 3013 22:35.0002
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Pas Christel             LOND V52 2714 Mas 22:40.0063

  Sch Dames  Uur=14:55
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Van Lent Jana            VOLH O1 2777 15:07.0001
Meese Paulien            ACW O2 2457 15:09.0002
Willems Hanne            LAT O3 2515 15:10.0002
Boniver Alice            ACP V4 2633 15:30.0002
Buelens Seliha           RAM A5 2394 15:33.0002
Seghers Shania           AVLO O6 2716 15:35.0002
Spiessens Jana           SPBO A7 2414 15:50.0001
De Maeyer Sara           GRIM V8 2367 15:52.0002
Van Deuren Marthe        PEGA V9 2798 16:15.0001
Samson Tami              ROBA V10 2824 16:17.0001
Buys Thalia              VOLH O11 2763 16:26.0002
Van Severen Nora         HAMM O12 3202 16:32.0002
Domen Lies               BRAB A13 2758 16:33.0002
Van Den Bussche Johanna  STAX O14 2700 16:35.0002
Benoit Pia               SPBO A15 2719 16:35.0002
Defloor Eva              AVKA A16 2936 16:35.0002
De Borger Margeaux       RAM A17 2393 16:48.0002
Van Wauwe Kato           ACW O18 2456 16:52.0002
Timmermans Marthe        ACP V19 2679 16:55.0001
Dhondt Amber             STAX O20 2356 17:01.0002
Van Den Driessche Iza    OPW V21 2445 17:04.0002
Stuyck Laura             LEBB O22 2984 17:06.0001
Claessens Amber          ROBA V23 2813 17:08.0002
Vuchelen Lotte           VAC V24 2925 17:10.0001
Wuestenberghs Deborah    RIEM O25 2439 17:16.0002
Cornu Yara               VOLH O26 2770 17:20.0001
Van Lokeren Chloë ACW O27 2475 17:21.0001
Cornelis Lise            ROBA V28 2825 17:40.0002
Bijl Mirthe              SPBO A29 3086 18:25.0002
Smet Sita                ROBA V30 2641 20:20.0002
Hendrickx Maya           VOLH O31 2773 21:29.0002
Pintens Sarah            VOLH O32 3013 22:35.0002

  Mas Dames  Uur=14:57
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Bongaerts Patricia       BVAC A1 3365 16:24.0066
De Bruycker Carine       RCG O2 3350 16:31.0064
Rooms Ann                HAMM O3 3432 16:39.0065
Bierebeeck Kristien      VAC V4 3475 16:46.0068
Van Landeghem Ria        SPBO A5 3088 16:58.0057
Luytens Hilde            RAM A6 2863 17:53.0064
Dedecker Marie-therese   LOND V7 3531 17:54.0056
De Roose Christine       RIEM O8 3103 18:07.0063
Duvivier Els             LEBB O9 3154 18:16.0060
Caluwé Sonja             ZWAT A10 3058 18:28.0053
De Ridder Gerda          LOND V11 2707 18:32.0061
Charlier Kris            BAV V12 3543 18:35.0063
Moens Marie              SPBO A13 2812 18:48.0055
De Cock Marie-jose       LOND V14 2708 18:57.0056
Scholliers Hilde         LEBB O15 3484 19:25.0062
Andries Gerda            AVKA A16 3070 20:09.0065
Buyle Marie-Jeanne       VS  O17 2990 20:28.0052
Van Nuffel Else          RAM A18 2862 20:55.0060
De Mars Hinde            GRIM V19 3182 21:55.0065
Pas Christel             LOND V20 2714 22:40.0063

  JSM Dames  Uur=15:52
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv
Vanthillo Britt          ACBR A1 1890 Sen 20:29.0091
Galle Anna               RCG O2 1981 Sen 21:02.0089
Venneman Nele            RCG O3 1561 Sen 21:13.0097
Bakelants Kaat           VAC V4 114 Jun 21:52.0000
Van De Vondel Julie      DCLA V5 1446 Sen 22:09.0094
De Sadeleer Petra        EA  O6 1496 Sen 22:13.0084
Deboeck Maaike           GRIM V7 1021 Sen 22:15.0087
De Proft Karolien        LEBB O8 1611 Sen 22:16.0088
De Knop Laure            LEBB O9 194 Jun 22:18.0000
Rondelée Josephine       HCO W10 1169 Sen 22:27.0098
Stevens Lot              AVLO O11 1613 Sen 22:32.0083
De Mars Lieve            GRIM V12 1024 Sen 22:48.0088
D'haen Stefanie          ROBA V13 3307 Mas 22:52.0079
Dams Jessica             ZWAT A14 1525 Sen 22:53.0086
De Ridder Natalie        LEBB O15 1308 Sen 22:54.0090
Osselaer Elien           ROBA V16 1488 Sen 22:58.0096
Smeets Lore              KAAG O17 1848 Sen 22:59.0098
Vermeiren Maaike         VOLH O18 244 Jun 23:00.0000
Schroven Liese           VAC V19 1652 Sen 22:18.0097
De Vreese Elke           RIEM O20 3550 Mas 22:45.0081
Balcaen Sarina           RIEM O21 1096 Sen 23:48.0093
Leune Yelva              RIEM O22 3276 Mas 23:56.0078
Trenson Beth             KAAG O23 58 Jun 24:06.0000
Mauel Anna Lena          DAC V24 1753 Sen 24:12.0096
Van Hooste Malou         VOLH O25 415 Jun 24:14.0000
Van Den Broeck Jolien    GRIM V26 1028 Sen 24:19.0093
Van Bossche Marijke      RIEM O27 3277 Mas 24:25.0077
Persoons Katrien         VITA O28 1522 Sen 24:32.0086
Michiels Muriel          DAC V29 3548 Mas 24:40.0076
Perpeet Sabrina          GRIM V30 2756 Mas 25:08.0078
Vanherck Joke            BRAB A31 49 Jun 25:10.0000
Wuytack Veerle           HAMM O32 3059 Mas 25:40.0072
De Cock Jolien           SPBO A33 1080 Sen 25:47.0093
Janssens Ellen           BRAB A34 365 Jun 25:56.0000
Aers Fiebe               RIEM O35 341 Jun 26:08.0000
Gakens Michele           SPBO A36 3196 Mas 26:16.0070
Van Puyvelde, Eva NA  37 9963 Sen 26:21.0091
D'haeninck Annemie       RCG O38 2859 Mas 26:32.0075
De Block Agnes           HAMM O39 3067 Mas 26:37.0067
Laeveren Kristien        SPBO A40 2998 Mas 26:41.0077
Schroven Lorien          VAC V41 1653 Sen 26:42.0095
Bijl Jana                SPBO A42 399 Jun 26:52.0000
Vermeulen Amina          PEGA V43 1534 Sen 27:09.0091
De Groef Ansje           GRIM V44 2741 Mas 28:01.0079
De Kinder Kate           SPBO A45 3089 Mas 28:12.0081
Pijnenborg Hilde         SPBO A46 3336 Mas 28:38.0073
Van der Plas Eline       WIBO A47 1260 Sen 30:40.0091
Escajadillo Vera*        BAV V48 3171 Mas 30:56.0077
Cuypers Sibylle          RAM A49 3454 Mas 31:51.0072
Blommaert Cassie         VOLH O50 1715 Sen 33:11.0097
Devos, Maybe RCG 51 897 Jun 34:43.0000

  Jun Dames  Uur=15:58
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Bakelants Kaat           VAC V1 114 21:52.0000
De Knop Laure            LEBB O2 194 22:18.0000
Vermeiren Maaike         VOLH O3 244 23:00.0000
Trenson Beth             KAAG O4 58 24:06.0000
Van Hooste Malou         VOLH O5 415 24:14.0000
Vanherck Joke            BRAB A6 49 25:10.0000
Janssens Ellen           BRAB A7 365 25:56.0000
Aers Fiebe               RIEM O8 341 26:08.0000
Bijl Jana                SPBO A9 399 26:52.0000
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Devos, Maybe RCG 10 897 34:43.0000

  Sen Dames  Uur=16:04
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Vanthillo Britt          ACBR A1 1890 20:29.0091
Galle Anna               RCG O2 1981 21:02.0089
Venneman Nele            RCG O3 1561 21:13.0097
Van De Vondel Julie      DCLA V4 1446 22:09.0094
De Sadeleer Petra        EA  O5 1496 22:13.0084
Deboeck Maaike           GRIM V6 1021 22:15.0087
De Proft Karolien        LEBB O7 1611 22:16.0088
Rondelée Josephine       HCO W8 1169 22:27.0098
Stevens Lot              AVLO O9 1613 22:32.0083
De Mars Lieve            GRIM V10 1024 22:48.0088
Dams Jessica             ZWAT A11 1525 22:53.0086
De Ridder Natalie        LEBB O12 1308 22:54.0090
Osselaer Elien           ROBA V13 1488 22:58.0096
Smeets Lore              KAAG O14 1848 22:59.0098
Schroven Liese           VAC V15 1652 22:18.0097
Balcaen Sarina           RIEM O16 1096 23:48.0093
Mauel Anna Lena          DAC V17 1753 24:12.0096
Van Den Broeck Jolien    GRIM V18 1028 24:19.0093
Persoons Katrien         VITA O19 1522 24:32.0086
De Cock Jolien           SPBO A20 1080 25:47.0093
Van Puyvelde, Eva NA  21 9963 26:21.0091
Schroven Lorien          VAC V22 1653 26:42.0095
Vermeulen Amina          PEGA V23 1534 27:09.0091
Van der Plas Eline       WIBO A24 1260 30:40.0091
Blommaert Cassie         VOLH O25 1715 33:11.0097

  Mas Dames  Uur=16:02
PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

D'haen Stefanie          ROBA V1 3307 22:52.0079
De Vreese Elke           RIEM O2 3550 22:45.0081
Leune Yelva              RIEM O3 3276 23:56.0078
Van Bossche Marijke      RIEM O4 3277 24:25.0077
Michiels Muriel          DAC V5 3548 24:40.0076
Perpeet Sabrina          GRIM V6 2756 25:08.0078
Wuytack Veerle           HAMM O7 3059 25:40.0072
Gakens Michele           SPBO A8 3196 26:16.0070
D'haeninck Annemie       RCG O9 2859 26:32.0075
De Block Agnes           HAMM O10 3067 26:37.0067
Laeveren Kristien        SPBO A11 2998 26:41.0077
De Groef Ansje           GRIM V12 2741 28:01.0079
De Kinder Kate           SPBO A13 3089 28:12.0081
Pijnenborg Hilde         SPBO A14 3336 28:38.0073
Escajadillo Vera*        BAV V15 3171 30:56.0077
Cuypers Sibylle          RAM A16 3454 31:51.0072
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